© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 18
Cisco IP DECT 6800 Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 18
Contents
Product overview 3
An affordable way to purchase hardware 4

The Cisco IP DECT Phone 6800 Series is covered by the Cisco End User License Agreement.
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 18
Ordering information
Table 4 provides ordering information for the phones and their accessories.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Part number Product description
CP-6823-3PC-BUN-NA Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6823 Handset and Multi-Cell Basestation,
North America Power Adapter
CP-6823-3PC-BUN-UK Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6823 Handset and Multi-Cell Basestation,
United Kingdom Power Adapter
CP-6823-3PC-BUN-CE Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6823 Handset and Multi-Cell Basestation,
Continental Europe Power Adapter
CP-6823-3PC-BUN-AU Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6823 Handset and Multi-Cell Basestation,
Australia Power Adapter
CP-6823-3PC-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6823, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware, No
Power Adapter
CP-6823-3PC-NA-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6823, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
North America Power Adapter
CP-6823-3PC-CE-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6823, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
Continental Europe Power Adapter
CP-6823-3PC-AU-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6823, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
Australia Power Adapter
CP-6823-3PC-UK-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6823, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
United Kingdom Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-NA Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell Basestation,
North America Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-UK Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell Basestation,
United Kingdom Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-CE Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell Basestation,
Continental Europe Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-AU Cisco IP DECT Phone Bundle, Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset and Multi-Cell Basestation,
Australia Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware, No
Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-NA-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
North America Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-CE-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
Continental Europe Power Adapter
CP-6825-3PC-AU-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
Australia Power Adapter
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 18
Part number Product description
CP-6825-3PC-UK-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
United Kingdom Power Adapter
CP-6825-RGD-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware, No
Power Adapter, Ruggedized
CP-6825-RGD-NA-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
North America Power Adapter, Ruggedized
CP-6825-RGD-CE-K9= Cisco IP DECT 6825, Standard Handset, Battery, Cradle, Multiplatform Phone Firmware,
Continental Europe Power Adapter, Ruggedized